

This website is the property of Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. The contents of all information, documents available on the website may be part of the Bank's third party partners. When logging on to the network, the user agrees to be subject to the following terms and conditions. All content on this website is subject to copyright with all rights reserved. Any copying, storage, downloading, reproduction, distribution, modification, or other action in the content of this website, as well as in the applications provided therein, is prohibited without the prior approval of Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a., except for what is allowed by law on Copyright.

Important legal note

By opening and/or using the information, services, links, functions, applications or programs (hereinafter referred to as "Content") provided on this website, the user hereby agrees to be subject to the terms and conditions set below:

Copyright and industrial property rights

The contents provided (photos, videos, audio, logos, designs, texts, graphics, etc.) which will be considered as part of the content on this website (hereinafter referred to as the "Website") and its subsites are protected from copyright law and law on industrial property. Download or store of applications or programs available on this Website and (complete or partial) reproduction, transmission, modification or connection of the contents on this Website shall be permitted only with the written approval of Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. Users have the right, however, to print, download, or store separate sites or parts of this site under the provisions of copyright law and only if copyright or other legally protected materials are neither deleted, nor changed.

The investment or search is not realized through the website:

The contents of the Website shall be for information only and shall not be considered as a search or offer to buy or sell any kind of investment instrument pursuant to the applicable capital market laws. Any concrete investment decision should be preceded by a meeting with the financial advisor and it would be a pleasure for us to offer you our services in this regard.

Content of Information

Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. has tried hard to provide security in searching for information published on its Website as well as in selecting the source of the information used. Credins Bank Kosova Sh.a., however, assumes no responsibility for the accuracy and constant availability of the information provided on its Website or in connection with the sources of information used. Any market analysis, price or company analysis as well as forecasts published on the Website are based on the information made available and the market valuation at the time indicated in the relevant publication. Company analyzes may partly based on information acquired directly from the sources of the respective companies.

Personal data protection:

Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. guarantees that the personal data of users collected by navigating or using the services will be processed in full compliance with the provisions of applicable legislation on personal data protection (see privacy policies).

Exemption from liability:

Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. does not guarantee and will not accept responsibility for any damages caused by accessing the Website, opening, use or questions on the Website contents. This holds true even in cases when Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. observes that these damages are likely to occur. Furthermore, Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. shall not be responsible for technical disconnections such as server problems, interruptions or failures in telecommunication connections as well as similar events, which may lead to (temporary) unavailability of the Website.

Website Changes:

Credins Bank Kosovo Sh.a. reserves the right to change and delete the Website at any time (if necessary even without prior notice), especially regarding the change of existing content and publication of new contents.